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 Nazwa przewoźnika  ZTZ w Rybniku  

 Adres  Budowlanych 6 

 Linia  Nr A 

Typ dnia rozkładu  ROBOCZY 

 

Przystanki 
km 

narast. 

km pom. 

przyst. 
        

 Rybnik Dworzec Autobusowy 0,0 0,0  07:00  08:00  09:00  10:00  11:00  12:00  13:00  14:00 

 R-k Śródmieście Dworek 0,5 0,5  07:02  08:02  09:02  10:02  11:02  12:02  13:02  14:02 

 R-k Śródmieście Sąd 1,4 0,9  07:04  08:04  09:04  10:04  11:04  12:04  13:04  14:04 

 R-k Śródmieście ZUS 2,0 0,6  07:06  08:06  09:06  10:06  11:06  12:06  13:06  14:06 

 R-k Smolna Reymonta 2,8 0,8  07:09  08:09  09:09  10:09  11:09  12:09  13:09  14:09 

 R-k Maroko Nowiny Raciborska 3,5 0,7  07:11  08:11  09:11  10:11  11:11  12:11  13:11  14:11 

 R-k Maroko Nowiny Chabrowa 4,2 0,7  07:12  08:12  09:12  10:12  11:12  12:12  13:12  14:12 

 R-k Maroko Nowiny 4,8 0,7  07:13  08:13  09:13  10:13  11:13  12:13  13:13  14:13 

 R-k Maroko Nowiny Kominka 5,2 0,4  07:14  08:14  09:14  10:14  11:14  12:14  13:14  14:14 

 R-k Maroko Nowiny Budowlanych 5,5 0,3  07:15  08:15  09:15  10:15  11:15  12:15  13:15  14:15 

 Rybnik Dworzec Autobusowy  6,3 0,8  07:17  08:17  09:17  10:17  11:17  12:17  13:17  14:17 

 R-k Północ Rudzka Cmentarz 7,2 0,9  07:19  08:19  09:19  10:19  11:19  12:19  13:19  14:19 

           

 R-k Północ Rudzka Cmentarz 0,0 0,0  07:25  08:25  09:25  10:25  11:25  12:25  13:25  14:25 

 Rybnik Dworzec Autobusowy  0,9 0,9  07:27  08:27  09:27  10:27  11:27  12:27  13:27  14:27 

 R-k Maroko Nowiny Rondo Mazamet 1,2 0,3  07:28  08:28  09:28  10:28  11:28  12:28  13:28  14:28 

 R-k Maroko Nowiny Budowlanych 1,7 0,5  07:30  08:30  09:30  10:30  11:30  12:30  13:30  14:30 

 R-k Maroko Nowiny Orzepowicka 3,3 0,6  07:32  08:32  09:32  10:32  11:32  12:32  13:32  14:32 

 R-k Maroko Nowiny Chabrowa 4,1 0,8  07:34  08:34  09:34  10:34  11:34  12:34  13:34  14:34 

 R-k Maroko Nowiny Raciborska 4,6 0,5  07:36 

+ 

 08:36 

8 

 09:36 

9 
 10:36  11:36  12:36  13:36  14:36 

 R-k Smolna Reymonta 5,2 0,6  07:37  08:37  09:37  10:37  11:37  12:37  13:37  14:37 

 R-k Smolna R. Wodzisławskie 5,8 0,6  07:38  08:38  09:38  10:38  11:38  12:38  13:38  14:38 

 R-k Śródmieście Sąd 7,1 1,3  07:41  08:41  09:41  10:41  11:41  12:41  13:41  14:41 

 R-k Śródmieście Dworek 7,9 0,8  07:43  08:43  09:43  10:43  11:43  12:43  13:43  14:43 

 Rybnik Dworzec Autobusowy 8,4 0,5  07:45  08:45  09:45  10:45  11:45  12:45  13:45  14:45 

 Długość kursu w m     15600 15600 15600 15600 15600 15600 15600 15600 
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 Nazwa przewoźnika  ZTZ w Rybniku  

 Adres  Budowlanych 6 

 Linia  Nr A 

Typ dnia rozkładu  ROBOCZY 

 

Przystanki 
km 

narast. 

km pom. 

przyst. 
        

 Rybnik Dworzec Autobusowy 0,0 0,0  15:00  16:00 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 R-k Śródmieście Dworek 0,5 0,5  15:02  16:02 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 R-k Śródmieście Sąd 1,4 0,9  15:04  16:04 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 R-k Śródmieście ZUS 2,0 0,6  15:06  16:06 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 R-k Smolna Reymonta 2,8 0,8  15:09  16:09 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 R-k Maroko Nowiny Raciborska 3,5 0,7  15:11  16:11 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 R-k Maroko Nowiny Chabrowa 4,2 0,7  15:12  16:12 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 R-k Maroko Nowiny 4,8 0,7  15:13  16:13 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 R-k Maroko Nowiny Kominka 5,2 0,4  15:14  16:14 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 R-k Maroko Nowiny Budowlanych 5,5 0,3  15:15  16:15 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 Rybnik Dworzec Autobusowy  6,3 0,8  15:17  16:17 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 R-k Północ Rudzka Cmentarz 7,2 0,9  15:19  16:19 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

     ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 R-k Północ Rudzka Cmentarz 0,0 0,0  15:25  16:25 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 Rybnik Dworzec Autobusowy  0,9 0,9  15:27  16:27 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 R-k Maroko Nowiny Rondo Mazamet 1,2 0,3  15:28  16:28 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 R-k Maroko Nowiny Budowlanych 1,7 0,5  15:30  16:30 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 R-k Maroko Nowiny Orzepowicka 3,3 0,6  15:32  16:32 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 R-k Maroko Nowiny Chabrowa 4,1 0,8  15:34  16:34 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 R-k Maroko Nowiny Raciborska 4,6 0,5  15:36  16:36 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 R-k Smolna Reymonta 5,2 0,6  15:37  16:37 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 R-k Smolna R. Wodzisławskie 5,8 0,6  15:38  16:38 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 R-k Śródmieście Sąd 7,1 1,3  15:41  16:41 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 R-k Śródmieście Dworek 7,9 0,8  15:43  16:43 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 Rybnik Dworzec Autobusowy 8,4 0,5  15:45  16:45 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 Długość kursu w m     15600 15600 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 

 


